PERMIT ISSUED

City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application |PermitNo Issue Date: CBLY
389 Congress Street. 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 02-9278 | JUN 2 8 2002 | 347 co3vo01
Location of Construction: Owner Name: .”.” Owner P&mn»w.m“ hong:
1476 Washington Ave Hurtubise Dana P & 210 Coyle $t1TY OF PORTE A 773-0097
Business Name: Contractor Name: Contractor Address: - pgniig
n/a a /a Portland
Lessee/Buyer's Name . Phone: Permit Type: Zone:
n/a /a Alterations - Dwellings wN .\W
Past Use: g@a@w MW%Q\U‘ 4 Permit Fee: Cost of Work: CEO District:
| e Family -Shere Family / REplace summer $163.00 $20,000.00 2
Y kitchen stone foundation with new . INSPECTION:
\x concrete mﬁw@m&oa Replace 16'x FREDE _U Approved Use Group: N =2 Type: .mm
74 with 16" x/g4' structure. [il D ,
Mw BocA 1777
H.mg.a&\ NFSS D2 wﬁn&, A%Ew\mlm

Proposed Project Description:

Replace Foundation & Rebuild 16" x 34’ mﬁEoEHa Signarmure: Signature: ﬁ\\«le\l\l

PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.)

Action: [ | Approved [ | Approved w/Conditions [ ] Denied

Signatare: Date:
Permit Taken By: Date Applied For: NCH—mﬂW mwmu@ﬂodﬂmm
2g 03/29/2002
. . P cial Z Revi Zoning Appeal HistoricPreservation
1. This permit application does not preclude the Spe one or Renews PP
Applicani(s) from meeting applicable State mba [ Shoreland [ variance r Lot in District or Landmark
Federal Rules. :
2. Building permits do not include plumbing, | [ Wetland [ ] Miscellaneous [] Does Not Require Review
septic or electrical work.
3. Building permits are void if work is not started | [ Flood Zone [] Conditional Use [] Requires Review
within six (6) months of the date of issuance.
False information may invalidate a building + | [J subdivision [ Interpretation ] Approved
permit and stop all work.. g
(] Site Plan [} Approved [} Approved w/Conditions
Maj ] Mior ] MM[7], | [ Deaied 0 coa&\}_
% R é .
o Iy R
Date:™ , &7 “ F.\U\..m M,D Date: Date:
—

\ i Lo \

CERTIFICATION

I rﬁag 83@ that I am the owner of aoooa of Eo mmﬁoa property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that
" Lhave been authorized by the owner to make this mvv:nmﬁou as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this
' jurisdiction: In addition; if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative

=~ shalk have the mc&on 10 nsmmﬂ all areas noéaom cw such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to
. mcor uQ.B: .

" SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT _ . ADDRESS DATE PHONE

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE QF WORK, TTITLE DATE PHONE
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Marge Schmuckal

474702 - actually on hold - | don't have enough info - see E
etter - What is 2 surnmer Kitchen? - what is the use? | need
toor plans and an accurate plot plan - spoke on phone with
D.H. And re-explained my letter
" ot v o

0. hd

his permit is being approved on th
before starting that work

his pr

aperty shall remain a two family dwelling. Any change of use shall require a separate permit application
or review and approval. : _

This is NOT an approval for an additional dwelling unit. You SHALL NOT add any additional kitchen equipment
cluding, but not limited to items such as stoves, microwaves, refrigerators, or kitchen sinks, etc. Without

special approvais.

. pools, and/or g
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N.on..mum Division Department of Urban Development

Marge Schmuckal
R No&um, Administrator
April 4, 2002 _ iR
Dana Hurtubise | 0 L \\f
210 Coyne Street ﬂ 3 ~

Portland, ME 04103-4006

RE: 1476 Washington Avenue — R-3 zone — 347-C-039 @w _ \ 5 n’

: o <

Dear Mr. Hurtubise, T, | N LU
- 7 w\/m\ @%V T e

[ am in receipt of you permit application to replace a section of structlire that has alfeady been Wm.: \,Lm
demolished. I am confused about the proposed use of this structure. I found no floor plans
attached to your submittal. I will required floor plans showing what the use of these floors are.

mfr%ww@ P, @

I am also uncertain as to what a “summer kitchen” is. I am unfamiliar with that term. Could you
explain in writing just exactly what a summer kitchen is? This also makes me question as to
what the full use of this property is. Could you please relate in this same T to meas to the
full use of this property? Your permit is stating that this is considered/a single family/ Under the
Zonmng Ordinance the number of kitchen facilities denote the number o g units.

. . m PNV E= 2N
Mé&mwomommmmmoo&mﬂommmﬁggmouoﬁm\ﬁﬁmmmswewnmmombboﬁvmmooﬁmﬁm. ,muowoma %S.Em&n

setback given on this plan shows 150° from the rear of the building to the rear property line. The

>mmmmmo%m@wmummwoﬁﬁmgmuﬂoﬁo_uoGo,mm&u.Huﬁmmoﬂmﬁmmmﬂ_umow@bﬁo;@&ommﬁ@
length. _

Your permit will be on hold until 1 receive this information. If you have any questions, please
call. _

Very truly yours,

gmw.mm Schmuckal
Zoning Administrator

Room 315 ~ 389 Congress Street - Portland, Maine 04101 (207) 874-8695 - FAX: (207) 874-8716 - TTY: (207) 874-8936



All Purpose wEESQ Permit Application

If you or.the property o.i:m._w oimmwmom estate or personal property taxes or user O:mn..mmm on any property within
fhe Cify, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: /4 24 [/ &.v«_m \mmr HLE

Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure Square Footage of Lot
OO .m.h.w Loa- : \%w.o‘.oﬁv.ﬁ
Tax Assesser's Chart, Block & Lo i | Owner: _ . qo_o_o:o:m“‘
Chart# _ Block# Lot | Dpns  Hertbisae 773009 P
FE e GO 15

]

Lessee/Buyer's Name (f Applicable) | Applicant name, address & Cost Of & Cen
o | telephone: : ¥

JCitidy o T S Fovee o Fr—

; o o~ /
Current use; Replnes  © /, D Svrp sz~ Homrl \..\._\p\.?flf

If the locatiion is currently vacant, what Sam prior use:

Approximately how long has it been vacani:
Proposed use: m e ) \P.,t( Ay DY) )i \.? XnNAP\ \.ﬁQc t(v\%\g\ fosd xm.‘ PIE It

(J\m

Project description: Foonl s \SF.\ S A san

P
Contractor's name, address & telephone: o DE

..” . ) \ : ; . -~
Who should we contact when the permit is ready:_ 3 4r7 Ao~ Ak 7730077

Mailing address: 2 /0 (o¥ico §F .
° PosHaned,  pe- YOS

We will contact you by phone when the permit is ready. You must come in and pick up the permit and
review the requirements before starting any work, with a Plan Reviewer. A stop work order will be issued
and a $100.00 fee if any work starts before the permit is picked up. PHONE:

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY
DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.

5@69\0@13\301033@Os\:@‘oﬂ record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and ot |

have been authonized by the owner to make this application as hisfher authorized agent. i agree to conform to aif Qpplicable iaws of this

Jurisdiction. In addition, ¥ a pearmif for work described in this application is issued, I cerfify that the Code Cfficial’s authorized representative

W_Jw_h .answ ﬁm authority 1o enter ol areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable
© this permit,

Signatiure of applicant: oo 0 \\\\\ - Date: & 73 \N u\k P,

This mm“ NOT a permif, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued.
.x you are in o Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the
Planning Depariment on the 4t floor of City Hall

Dana P, Eurtubise
210 Cople 8t.
- FPortiand, ME 04103.4006




Inspection Services Department of Urban Development
Michael J. Nugent = = Joseph E. Gray, Ir.

Manager Director
-CITY OF PORTLAND :

September 26, 2001 § Daoa P Hurtabise
Portiand, ME 041084006

Mr. Dana Hurtubise

210 Coyle St.

Portland, Maine 04103

RE: Dilapidated / Unsafe Building CBL: 347-C-039

Dear Mr. Hurtubise: _

An evaluation of your property at:1476 Washington Ave. on September 26, 2001 revealed that
the structure fails to comply with Chapter 6.Article V. of the Code of Ordinances of the City of
Portland. The rear portion of the house must be repaired or removed within 30 days from
September 27, 2001. _

Sec. 6-120 Any structure or portion of, being used for human habitation, which is in violation of
the provisions of this article to the extent that it is unsafe for human habitation according to the
standards contained herein or other applicable standards may be condemned for habitation and
posted against occupancy by the building authority. (1) Properties which are either damaged,
decayed, dilapidated, insanitary, unsafe or vermin-infested in such a manner as to create a serious
hazard to the health, safety, and general welfare of the occupants.

This is a notice of violation pursuant to Section 6-118 of the Code. All referenced violations shall
be corrected within 30 days of the date of this notice. A re-inspection of the premises will occur
on October 27, 2001 at which time compliance will be required. Failure to comply will result in
this office referring the matter to the City of Portland Corporation Counsel for legal action and
possible civil penalties. as provided for in Section 1-15 of the Code.

This constitutes an appealable decision pursuant to Section 6-127 of the Code. Please feel free to
contact Steve Wentworth @874-8709, if you wish to discuss the matter or have any questions.
Please be advised that the Portland City Council has amended the Building regulations to include
a $75.00 re-inspection fee. This violation will automatically cause a re-inspection at no charge. If
there are any subsequent inspections, however, the $75.00 fee will be assessed for each

lnspection.

2
Steve Wentworth
Code Enforcement Officer

389 Congress St Portland, Maine 04101 (207) 874-8700 FAX 874-8716 TTY 874-8936
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210 Coyle St.
Portland, ME 04103
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Dana Hurtubise
210 Coyle St.
Portland, ME 04103
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